. TELEPHONE
Seate of New Mexico T )

PHIL R. LUCERO ' J P P. O. BOX 1148
Commlss(onu' d)[(c [Al’ds SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501
COMMISSIONER January 6, 1976

El Pagso Natural Gas Company
P. 0. Box 1492
El Paso, Texas 79999

Re: Rincon Unit
1976 DRILLING PROGRAM
Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

ATTENTION: Mr. D. N. Canfield

Gentlemen:

The Commissioner of Public Lands has this date approved your
1976 Drilling Program for the Rincon Unit, Rio Arriba County, New
Mexico, proposing the drilling of no wells during the calendar year
1976. This approval is subject to like approval by the United States
Geological Survey and New Mexico 0il Conserviation Commission.

In the future please submit three (3) copies of your Plan of
Development to this office. We shall retain two copies and return
one approved copy to you,

Enclosed is one approved copy for your files.
Please remit a Three ($3.00) Dollar filing fee.

Very truly yours,

PHIL R. LUCERO
COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS

BY:
RAY D. GRABAM, Director
0il and Gas Di¥ision
RDG/s
encl.
cc: USGS~-Roswell, New Mexico
0CC~ Santa Fe, New Mexico «
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(%/ C,(,/,])usu, v*:'/c.x‘as Jauis

March 21, 1975

Regional 0i1 & Gas Supervision
United States Gaological Survey

Drawer 1857

Roswell, New Mexico 88201

Cormissioner of Public Lands

State of New Mexico

P. 0. Box 1148

Santa Fe, New Mexico 8701

011 Conservation Commission

State of MNew Mexico

P. 0. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Guntlemen:
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1975 Drilling Programs

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

The 1978 Drilling Programs for the listed unfits were approved by the
regulatory hodies on tha dates indicated.

Unit

San Juan 27-4
San Juan 28-4
San Juan 29-4
San Juan 29-7
San Juan 30-6
San Juan 32-5
Huerfanito
Huerfano
Lindrith
J/Rincon

APPROVAL

USGS
12-2-74
12-2-74
12-18-74
1-6-75
1-6-75
1-6-75
1-6-75
1-16-75
12-18-74
1-6-75

COPY

crL

N/A

N/A

N/A
12-3-74
12~3-74
11-1-74
11-12-74
12-27-74
11-18-74
12-3-74

oL

12-5-74
12-5-74
12-4-74
12-5-74
12-5-74
12-5-74
12-5-74
1-8-75

12-5-74

12-5-74



