## State of New Mexico

TELEPHONE 505-827-2748



PHIL R. LUCERO COMMISSIONER



Commissioner of Public Lands

P. O. BOX 1148 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

El Paso Natural Gas Company P. O. Box 1492

El Paso, Texas 79999

Re: Rincon Unit

1976 DRILLING PROGRAM

Rio Arriba County, New Mexico

ATTENTION: Mr. D. N. Canfield

Gentlemen:

The Commissioner of Public Lands has this date approved your 1976 Drilling Program for the Rincon Unit, Rio Arriba County, New Mexico, proposing the drilling of no wells during the calendar year 1976. This approval is subject to like approval by the United States Geological Survey and New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission.

In the future please submit three (3) copies of your Plan of Development to this office. We shall retain two copies and return one approved copy to you.

Enclosed is one approved copy for your files.

Please remit a Three (\$3.00) Dollar filing fee.

Very truly yours,

PHIL R. LUCERO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS

BY:

RAY D. GRAHAM, Director Oil and Gas Division

RDG/s encl.

cc: USGS-Roswell, New Mexico
OCC- Santa Fe, New Mexico

5- m

## El Paso Matural Gus Company MAR 2 1975 DE SUMMED STRING COMM

March 21, 1975

211

Regional Oil & Gas Supervision United States Geological Survey Drawer 1857 Roswell, New Mexico 88201

Commissioner of Public Lands State of New Mexico P. O. Box 1148 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Oil Conservation Commission State of New Mexico P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501

Re: 1975 Drilling Programs

## Gentlemen:

The 1975 Drilling Programs for the listed units were approved by the regulatory bodies on the dates indicated.

## **APPROVAL**

Unit	<u>USGS</u>	<u>CPL</u>	<u>occ</u>
San Juan 27-4	12-2-74	N/A	12-5-74
San Juan 28-4	12-2-74	N/A	12-5-74
San Juan 29-4	12-18-74	N/A	12-4-74
San Juan 29-7	1-6-75	12-3-74	12-5-74
San Juan 30-6	1-6-75	12-3-74	12-5-74
San Juan 32-5	1-6-75	11-1-74	12-5-74
Huerfanito	1-6-75	11-12-74	12-5-74
Huerfano	1-15-75	12-27-74	1-8-75
Lindrith	12-18-74	11-18-74	12-5-74
Rincon	1-6-75	12-3-74	12-5-74